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City of London red
Kingston Kestrels yellow
South London Harriers green
Waltham Forest blue
Wandsworth purple
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Competition:

AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking
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Team
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Competition Results

Colour

blue
purple
green
yellow
red

Score

452
445
414
391
378

OR

26
30
28
24
22

1+1
30
28
26
22
24

4x1
28
30
22
26
24

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Venue:
P6 OouU
30 29
28 29
26 22
24 24
22 26

GP
28
26
30
24
22

HR
30
28
26
24
22

MR
26
30
28
24
22

BT
28
22
30
26
24

CP
30
22
26
24
28

29
26
22
29
24

SB
28
30
26
24
22

Date

9 Jan 2010
SLJ STJ
30 28
28 30
26 26
22 24
24 22

T
22
30
24
26
28

VJ
30
28
26
24
22



Team Results City of London (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton 9 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P66 OU GP HR MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Waltham Forest blue 452 26 30 28 30 29 28 30 26 28 30 29 28 30 28
2 Wandsworth purple 445 30 28 30 28 29 26 28 30 22 22 26 30 28 30
3 South London Harriers green 414 28 26 22 26 22 30 26 28 30 26 22 26 26 26
4  Kingston Kestrels yellow 391 24 22 26 24 24 24 24 24 26 24 29 24 22 24
5  City of London red 378 22 24 24 22 26 22 22 22 24 28 24 22 24 22
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
1 Max Barker CP 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 8=
1 Max Barker VJ 25 28 32 32 12
2 Matt Butcher TT 6 4 2 4 16 1
3 Oliver Vilhemson SLJ 1.56 1.55 0.00 1.56 12
3 Oliver Vilhemson VJ 26 30 30 30 14
4  Frankie Ovartin SB 25 25 14
4  Frankie Ovartin SLJ 1.52 1.52 1.56 1.56 13
5 Matthew Smith SB 22 22 15
5 Matthew Smith TT 2 2 0 0 4 8=
6 Chinassa Huotto BT 3 15 5 13 36 6
6 Chinassa Huotto CP 6.75 5.75 5.50 6.75 3
6 Chinassa Huotto J 8 14 12 14 9
7 Chosen Oduhoga SLJ 1.72 1.82 1.87 1.87 8
8 Sam Brady BT 3 2 7 11 23 13
8 Sam Brady STJ 4,58 4,58 4.60 4.60 10
9 Andre Murray Davidson SB 45 45 10=
10 Sebastian Golsmani J 23 23 22 23 1
11 Sadanhi Artsaid BT 15 6 1 10 32 7
11 Sadanhi Artsaid STJ 3.52 3.78 4.18 4,18 14
12 Sangey Fagan-Kirwan STJ 3.42 2.98 3.72 3.72 15
12 Sangey Fagan-Kirwan VJ 30 31 30 31 13
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Team Results Kingston Kestrels (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton 9 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P66 OU GP HR MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Waltham Forest blue 452 26 30 28 30 29 28 30 26 28 30 29 28 30 28
2 Wandsworth purple 445 30 28 30 28 29 26 28 30 22 22 26 30 28 30
3 South London Harriers green 414 28 26 22 26 22 30 26 28 30 26 22 26 26 26
4  Kingston Kestrels yellow 391 24 22 26 24 24 24 24 24 26 24 29 24 22 24
5  City of London red 378 22 24 24 22 26 22 22 22 24 28 24 22 24 22
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
1 Harry Robinson BT 9 5 15 11 40 4
1 Harry Robinson J 18 16 10 18 6
1 Harry Robinson STJ 4.59 5.08 4.80 5.08 8
2 Andrew Clarke CP 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 7
2 Andrew Clarke SB 28 28 13
2 Andrew Clarke SLJ 1.42 1.50 1.50 1.50 14
3 Callum House STJ 4.24 4.44 4.00 4.44 13
4 George Corey CP 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 =
4 George Corey SLJ 1.62 1.58 1.60 1.62 11
5 Joshua Toms SB 32 32 12
5 Joshua Toms TT 4 0 2 0 6 7
5 Joshua Toms VJ 24 23 25 25 15
6 Adam Henderson BT 2 9 11 3 25 11
6 Adam Henderson STJ 4.24 4,15 4.56 4,56 11
7 Samuel Sturmer SB 45 45 10=
7 Samuel Sturmer VJ 35 37 37 37 7
8 Sammy Obitz BT 9 3 15 3 30 8
8 Sammy Obitz TT 4 6 2 0 12 =
8 Sammy Obitz VJ 26 32 28 32 11
9 Gian Hobbs J 18 19 21 21 3
9 Gian Hobbs SLJ 1.68 1.69 1.57 1.69 10
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Team Results South London Harriers (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton 9 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P66 OU GP HR MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Waltham Forest blue 452 26 30 28 30 29 28 30 26 28 30 29 28 30 28
2 Wandsworth purple 445 30 28 30 28 29 26 28 30 22 22 26 30 28 30
3 South London Harriers green 414 28 26 22 26 22 30 26 28 30 26 22 26 26 26
4  Kingston Kestrels yellow 391 24 22 26 24 24 24 24 24 26 24 29 24 22 24
5  City of London red 378 22 24 24 22 26 22 22 22 24 28 24 22 24 22
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
1 Alfie Cubberley BT 1 2 6 4 13 15
1 Alfie Cubberley SB 48 48 6
2 Daniel Harrington SB 51 51 4=
2 Daniel Harrington SLJ 1.77 1.74 1.89 1.89 7
4 Matt Rook CP 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.50 6
4 Matt Rook VJ 31 32 30 32 10
5 Lawrence Rook CP 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 4
6 Scott Bedford BT 15 15 15 15 60 1
6 Scott Bedford STJ 4.55 4.68 4.81 4.81 9
7 Connor Murray VJ 35 34 35 35 9
8 Laurie Bedford TT 2 2 0 0 4 8=
10 Harry Wilson J 17 15 17 17 7
10 Harry Wilson STJ 5.62 5.82 5.58 5.82 7
11 Ollie Zonfrillo BT 10 11 15 2 38 5
12 David Hayes SLJ 1.82 1.71 1.78 1.82 9
13 James Mason J 11 13 13 13 10
13 James Mason VJ 36 35 38 38 6
14 John Erne SB 46 46 9
14 John Erne STJ 4.33 4,52 4.25 4,52 12
15 James Erne SLJ 1.28 1.26 1.30 1.30 15
15 James Erne TT 6 2 4 0 12 =
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Team Results Waltham Forest (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton 9 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P66 OU GP HR MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Waltham Forest blue 452 26 30 28 30 29 28 30 26 28 30 29 28 30 28
2 Wandsworth purple 445 30 28 30 28 29 26 28 30 22 22 26 30 28 30
3 South London Harriers green 414 28 26 22 26 22 30 26 28 30 26 22 26 26 26
4  Kingston Kestrels yellow 391 24 22 26 24 24 24 24 24 26 24 29 24 22 24
5  City of London red 378 22 24 24 22 26 22 22 22 24 28 24 22 24 22
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
1 Lathursan Vinaya STJ 5.95 5.74 6.02 6.02 6
1 Lathursan Vinaya VJ 53 54 52 54 1
2 Jordan Bailey SLJ 2.00 2.10 2.05 2.10 1
2 Jordan Bailey STJ 5.95 6.05 0.00 6.05 5
3 Chaye Ughomah J 13 15 19 19 5
3 Chaye Ugbomah STJ 5.88 6.20 0.00 6.20 3
4 Joshua Treno BT 15 2 15 15 47 2
4 Joshua Treno CP 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5
5 Oike Azubuia BT 3 3 3 15 24 12
5 Oike Azubuia VJ 40 41 42 42 3
6 Jeremy Nockels J 17 16 20 20 4
6 Jeremy Nockels SLJ 1.92 1.92 1.91 1.92 5
7 Levi Phillips SB 47 47 7=
7 Levi Phillips SLJ 1.86 1.86 1.93 1.93 3
8 Trevelyan Shonybi SB 52 52 3
8 Trevelyan Shonybi TT 4 0 0 0 4 =
9 Myles Chrisostomou SB 47 47 =
9 Myles Chrisostomou TT 4 4 0 0 8 6
10 Rafael Lino BT 5 7 5 11 28 =
10 Rafael Lino CP 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 2
10 Rafael Lino VJ 41 40 40 41 4
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Team Results Wandsworth (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton 9 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P66 OU GP HR MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Waltham Forest blue 452 26 30 28 30 29 28 30 26 28 30 29 28 30 28
2 Wandsworth purple 445 30 28 30 28 29 26 28 30 22 22 26 30 28 30
3 South London Harriers green 414 28 26 22 26 22 30 26 28 30 26 22 26 26 26
4  Kingston Kestrels yellow 391 24 22 26 24 24 24 24 24 26 24 29 24 22 24
5  City of London red 378 22 24 24 22 26 22 22 22 24 28 24 22 24 22
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
2 Dennis Asante SB 54 54 1
2 Dennis Asante SLJ 1.78 1.93 0.00 1.93 4
3 Samuel Ogbe SB 53 53 2
3 Samuel Ogbe STJ 5.82 6.03 6.05 6.05 4
4 Mawdo Cole BT 15 5 15 7 42 3
4 Mawdo Cole TT 6 4 2 2 14 2
5 Lewis Astbury BT 12 3 6 7 28 9=
6 Darshan Agyeman BT 6 3 2 5 16 14
6 Darshan Agyeman J 16 13 16 16 8
7 Jermaine Robinson CP 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 1
7 Jermaine Robinson STJ 6.68 6.23 6.84 6.84 1
8 Adam Kona SLJ 1.85 1.78 1.90 1.90 6
9 Shayo Olojo SB 51 51 4=
9 Shayo Olojo VJ 37 0 36 37 8
10 Chad Miller TT 4 4 2 0 10 5
10 Chad Miller VJ 47 44 45 47 2
11 Joseph Green J 22 19 17 22 2
11 Joseph Green STJ 6.03 6.40 6.29 6.40 2
12 Jerauntee Hylton SLJ 1.96 2.00 1.88 2.00 2
13 Sharn Dugdale VJ 40 36 39 40 5
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Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

05
03
04
02
01

Wandsworth

South London Harriers
Waltham Forest
Kingston Kestrels

City of London

Colour
purple
green
blue

yellow
red

Heat

1:29.5
1:30.2
1:32.7
1:35.1
1:42.2

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:29.5
1:30.2
1:32.7
1:35.1
1:42.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
9 Jan 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

04
05
03
01
02

Waltham Forest
Wandsworth

South London Harriers
City of London
Kingston Kestrels

Colour

blue
purple
green
red
yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

1+ 1Lap Relay

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
9 Jan 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

05
04
02
01
03

Wandsworth

Waltham Forest
Kingston Kestrels

City of London

South London Harriers

Colour
purple
blue
yellow
red
green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
9 Jan 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

04
05
03
02
01

Waltham Forest
Wandsworth

South London Harriers
Kingston Kestrels

City of London

Colour

blue
purple
green
yellow
red

Heat

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Venue:

6 Lap Paarlauf

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
9 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Competition:
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1= 04
1= 05
3 01
4 02
5 03

Waltham Forest
Wandsworth

City of London
Kingston Kestrels
South London Harriers

Colour

blue
purple
red
yellow
green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Points

29.0
29.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
9 Jan 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

03
04
05
02
01

South London Harriers
Waltham Forest
Wandsworth

Kingston Kestrels

City of London

Colour

green
blue
purple
yellow
red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Grand Prix

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
9 Jan 2010



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

04
05
03
02
01

Waltham Forest
Wandsworth

South London Harriers
Kingston Kestrels

City of London

Colour

blue
purple
green
yellow
red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Hurdles Relay

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
9 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Balance Test

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 South London Harriers green 111 30
2 Waltham Forest blue 99 28
3 Kingston Kestrels yellow 95 26
4 City of London red 91 24
5 Wandsworth purple 86 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 South London Harriers green 6 Scott Bedford 60
2 Waltham Forest blue 4 Joshua Treno 47
3 Wandsworth purple 4 Mawdo Cole 42
4 Kingston Kestrels yellow 1 Harry Robinson 40
5 South London Harriers green 11 Ollie Zonfrillo 38
6 City of London red 6 Chinassa Huotto 36
7 City of London red 11 Sadanhi Artsaid 32
8 Kingston Kestrels yellow 8 Sammy Obitz 30
= Waltham Forest blue 10 Rafael Lino 28
= Wandsworth purple 5 Lewis Astbury 28
11 Kingston Kestrels yellow 6 Adam Henderson 25
12 Waltham Forest blue 5 Oike Azubuia 24
13 City of London red 8 Sam Brady 23
14 Wandsworth purple 6 Darshan Agyeman 16
15 South London Harriers green 1 Alfie Cubberley 13

Date
9 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Waltham Forest blue 12.75
2 City of London red 12.00
3 South London Harriers green 11.75
4 Kingston Kestrels yellow 10.50
5 Wandsworth purple 7.25
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Wandsworth purple 7 Jermaine Robinson
2 Waltham Forest blue 10 Rafael Lino
3 City of London red 6 Chinassa Huotto
4 South London Harriers green 5 Lawrence Rook
5 Waltham Forest blue 4 Joshua Treno
6 South London Harriers green 4 Matt Rook
7 Kingston Kestrels yellow 2 Andrew Clarke
8= City of London red 1 Max Barker
= Kingston Kestrels yellow 4 George Corey

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
7.25
7.00
6.75
6.25
5.75
5.50
5.25
5.25
5.25

Chest Push

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Date
9 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1= Kingston Kestrels yellow 39
1= Waltham Forest blue 39
3 Wandsworth purple 38
4 City of London red 37
5 South London Harriers green 30
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 City of London red 10 Sebastian Golsmani
2 Wandsworth purple 11 Joseph Green
3 Kingston Kestrels yellow 9 Gian Hobbs
4 Waltham Forest blue 6 Jeremy Nockels
5 Waltham Forest blue 3 Chaye Ugbomah
6 Kingston Kestrels yellow 1 Harry Robinson
7 South London Harriers green 10 Harry Wilson
8 Wandsworth purple 6 Darshan Agyeman
9 City of London red 6 Chinassa Huotto
10 South London Harriers green 13 James Mason

Points

29

29

26

24

22
Best
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
14
13

Javelin

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Date
9 Jan 2010



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton 9 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Wandsworth purple 158 30
2 Waltham Forest blue 146 28
3 South London Harriers green 145 26
4 Kingston Kestrels yellow 105 24
5 City of London red 92 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Wandsworth purple 2 Dennis Asante 54
2 Wandsworth purple 3 Samuel Ogbe 53
3 Waltham Forest blue 8 Trevelyan Shonybi 52
= South London Harriers green 2 Daniel Harrington 51
= Wandsworth purple 9 Shayo Olojo 51
6 South London Harriers green 1 Alfie Cubberley 48
= Waltham Forest blue 7 Levi Phillips 47
= Waltham Forest blue 9 Myles Chrisostomou 47
9 South London Harriers green 14 John Ermne 46
10= City of London red 9 Andre Murray Davidson 45
10= Kingston Kestrels yellow 7 Samuel Sturmer 45
12 Kingston Kestrels yellow 5 Joshua Toms 32
13 Kingston Kestrels yellow 2 Andrew Clarke 28
14 City of London red 4 Frankie Ovartin 25
15 City of London red 5 Matthew Smith 22



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Waltham Forest blue 5.95
2 Wandsworth purple 5.83
3 South London Harriers green 5.01
4 City of London red 4.99
5 Kingston Kestrels yellow 4.81
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Waltham Forest blue 2 Jordan Bailey
2 Wandsworth purple 12 Jerauntee Hylton
3 Waltham Forest blue 7 Levi Phillips
4 Wandsworth purple 2 Dennis Asante
5 Waltham Forest blue 6 Jeremy Nockels
6 Wandsworth purple 8 Adam Kona
7 South London Harriers green 2 Daniel Harrington
8 City of London red 7 Chosen Oduhoga
9 South London Harriers green 12 David Hayes
10 Kingston Kestrels yellow 9 Gian Hobbs
11 Kingston Kestrels yellow 4 George Corey
12 City of London red 3 Oliver Vilhemson
13 City of London red 4 Frankie Ovartin
14 Kingston Kestrels yellow 2 Andrew Clarke
15 South London Harriers green 15 James Erne

Standing Long Jump

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Points

Best

2.10
2.00
1.93
1.93
1.92
1.90
1.89
1.87
1.82
1.69
1.62
1.56
1.56
1.50
1.30

30
28
26
24
22

Date
9 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Wandsworth purple 19.29
2 Waltham Forest blue 18.27
3 South London Harriers green 15.15
4 Kingston Kestrels yellow 14.08
5 City of London red 12.50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Wandsworth purple 7 Jermaine Robinson
2 Wandsworth purple 11 Joseph Green
3 Waltham Forest blue 3 Chaye Ugbomah
4 Wandsworth purple 3 Samuel Ogbe
5 Waltham Forest blue 2 Jordan Bailey
6 Waltham Forest blue 1 Lathursan Vinaya
7 South London Harriers green 10 Harry Wilson
8 Kingston Kestrels yellow 1 Harry Robinson
9 South London Harriers green 6 Scott Bedford
10 City of London red 8 Sam Brady
11 Kingston Kestrels yellow 6 Adam Henderson
12 South London Harriers green 14 John Erme
13 Kingston Kestrels yellow 3 Callum House
14 City of London red 11 Sadanhi Artsaid
15 City of London red 12 Sangey Fagan-Kirwan

Standing Triple Jump

Points

Best

6.84
6.40
6.20
6.05
6.05
6.02
5.82
5.08
4.81
4.60
4.56
4.52
4.44
4.18
3.72

30
28
26
24
22

Date
9 Jan 2010



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Wandsworth purple 24
2 City of London red 20
3 Kingston Kestrels yellow 18
4 South London Harriers green 16
5 Waltham Forest blue 12
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 City of London red 2 Matt Butcher
2 Wandsworth purple 4 Mawdo Cole
= Kingston Kestrels yellow 8 Sammy Obitz
= South London Harriers green 15 James Erne
5 Wandsworth purple 10 Chad Miller
6 Waltham Forest blue 9 Myles Chrisostomou
7 Kingston Kestrels yellow 5 Joshua Toms
= City of London red 5 Matthew Smith
= South London Harriers green 8 Laurie Bedford
= Waltham Forest blue 8 Trevelyan Shonybi

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Total
16
14
12
12
10
8
6
4
4
4

Target Throw

Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton

Date
9 Jan 2010



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-London Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Westcroft Leisure Centre, Sutton 9 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Waltham Forest blue 137 30
2 Wandsworth purple 124 28
3 South London Harriers green 105 26
4 Kingston Kestrels yellow 94 24
5 City of London red 93 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Waltham Forest blue 1 Lathursan Vinaya 54
2 Wandsworth purple 10 Chad Miller 47
3 Waltham Forest blue 5 Oike Azubuia 42
4 Waltham Forest blue 10 Rafael Lino 41
5 Wandsworth purple 13 Sharn Dugdale 40
6 South London Harriers green 13 James Mason 38
7 Kingston Kestrels yellow 7 Samuel Sturmer 37
8 Wandsworth purple 9 Shayo Olojo 37
9 South London Harriers green 7 Connor Murray 35
10 South London Harriers green 4 Matt Rook 32
11 Kingston Kestrels yellow 8 Sammy Obitz 32
12 City of London red 1 Max Barker 32
13 City of London red 12 Sangey Fagan-Kirwan 31
14 City of London red 3 Oliver Vilhemson 30
15 Kingston Kestrels yellow 5 Joshua Toms 25



Hi - Stepper - Boys

Team Trial Adjusted | Team -, .
Colour Name Time Faults Time Total Position | Points
Taken
Max Barker 16.3 16.3
Red |Chosen Oduhoga 19.4 19.4 50.8 5 22
Sebastian Golsmani 15.1 15.1
Samuel Sturmer 14.6 14.6
Yellow [cCallum House 18.3 18.3 49.1 4 24
Gian Hobbs 16.2 16.2
Mitchell Torlot 17.7 17.7
Green [Lawrence Rook 13.7 13.7 46.2 2 28
Kieran Gibson 14.7 1 14.8
Lathursan Vinay 16.0 1 16.1
Blue |Jordan Bailey 14.6 14.6 46.4 3 26
Myles Chrisostomou 15.6 1 15.7
Jevauntee Hylton 14.7 14.7
Purple |Rammae Daley 13.9 13.9 43.8 1 30
Kern Jolley 15.1 1 15.2
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